FICHA TECNICA

ESPECIFICACIONES:

Peso

Ancho

Alto

Largo

244gr
T4cm
8cm

205cm

OESA0]
s

MARCA
FORMULA 2000

CONTENIDO
1 Ceraflex 2000

DIAMETRO EXTERIOR
15CM

100 % HERMETICO
Evita olores y fugas

USO/ APLICACION

Funge como sello en la union del Sanitario

con la tuberia de drenaje.

Los expertos en sellado

Formula 2000

www.formula2000.com.mx
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